
單位：百萬元

增減金額 增減﹪

82 802,694 86,502 12.08 82.01.21

83 911,629 108,935 13.57 83.02.08

84 953,192 41,563 4.56 84.01.28

85 969,836 16,644 1.75 85.02.17

86 983,169 13,333 1.37 86.02.05

87 1,025,671 42,502 4.32 87.01.26

88 996,828 -28,843 -2.81 88.02.12

89 1,034,772 37,944 3.81 89.02.03

90 1,033,999 -773 -0.07 90.01.20

91 1,016,222 -17,777 -1.72 91.02.08

92 1,031,544 15,322 1.51 92.01.30

93 1,134,165 102,621 9.95 93.01.20

94 1,236,524 102,359 9.03 94.02.05

95 1,319,028 82,504 6.67 95.01.27

96 1,376,792 57,764 4.38 96.02.16

97 1,356,857 -19,935 -1.45 97.02.05

98 1,389,742 32,885 2.42 98.01.23

歷年新臺幣最高發行額比較表

年 最高發行額
春節前最高

發行額日期

與上年比較


